

Utah Department of Transportation

Construction Division
4501 South 2700 West
Salt Lake City UT 84114-8220
(801) 965-4346

Bid Opening Date: 9/14/2010

Project Number: F-184-6(97)108

Project Name: I-84; BRIDGE F-114, 0.8 MILES EAST OF TAGGART

Contractor: GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPAN'

Region: REGION 1

County: MORGAN

Item No	Item Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
10 - ROADWAY					
1	012850010 Mobilization	lump sum	1	\$128,948.30	\$128,948.30
2	013150010 Public Information Services	lump sum	1	\$600.00	\$600.00
3	015540005 Traffic Control	lump sum	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
4	017210010 Survey	lump sum	1	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
5	022210075 Remove Guardrail	foot	455	\$1.90	\$864.50
6	022210170 Remove Precast Concrete Barrier	foot	410	\$2.80	\$1,148.00
7	022210180 Remove Cast-In-Place Concrete Barrier	foot	75	\$13.00	\$975.00
8	026101386 18 Inch Irrigation/Storm Drain, Class C, smooth	foot	65	\$70.70	\$4,595.50
9	026101534 12 Inch - Deck Drain/Edge-Drain Pipe, Class C	foot	45	\$115.00	\$5,175.00
10	026330120 Concrete Drainage Structure 3 ft to 5 ft Deep - CB 9	each	1	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00
11	026330380 Shallow Catch Basin - CB 3	each	1	\$995.00	\$995.00
12	02753001P Full Depth Slab Replacement	square yard	650	\$160.00	\$104,000.00
13	027650050 Pavement Marking Paint	gallon	18	\$69.40	\$1,249.20
14	027850020 Chip Seal Coat, Type II	square yard	2215	\$2.50	\$5,537.50
15	027850055 Emulsified Asphalt CRS-2P	ton	4	\$1,050.00	\$4,200.00
16	028410030 W-Beam Guardrail Transition Element	each	3	\$2,090.00	\$6,270.00
17	028410087 W-Beam Guardrail 84 inch Wood Post	foot	425	\$18.60	\$7,905.00
18	028440030 Cast-in-Place Concrete Constant Slope Barrier	foot	45	\$173.00	\$7,785.00
19	02844003P Cast-in-Place Transition Barrier	foot	52	\$179.00	\$9,308.00
20	028440090 Precast Concrete Constant Slope Barrier	foot	500	\$83.00	\$41,500.00
Subtotal for 10 - ROADWAY					\$452,156.00
20 - STRUCTURES					
Description: F-114R					
21	027410050 HMA - 1/2 inch	ton	300	\$110.00	\$33,000.00

Utah Department of Transportation

Construction Division
4501 South 2700 West
Salt Lake City UT 84114-8220
(801) 965-4346

Bid Opening Date: 9/14/2010

Project Number: F-184-6(97)108

Project Name: I-84; BRIDGE F-114, 0.8 MILES EAST OF TAGGART

Contractor: GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPAN'

Region: REGION 1

County:

Item No	Item Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
20 - STRUCTURES					
Description: F-114R					
22	028210020 7 ft Chain Link Fence, Type II	foot	1120	\$17.00	\$19,040.00
23	029820010 Bridge Concrete Grinding	square yard	2070	\$7.00	\$14,490.00
24	03132001* Precast Approach Slab Panel(Est. Lump Qty: 3662 sq ft)	lump sum	1	\$211,000.00	\$211,000.00
25	03132002* Precast Concrete Sleeper Slab(Est. Lump Qty: 222 ft)	lump sum	1	\$81,000.00	\$81,000.00
26	03139001* Concrete Bridge Deck Removal	lump sum	1	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00
27	03339001* Precast Concrete Deck Panel(Est. Lump Qty: 14945 sq ft)	lump sum	1	\$915,000.00	\$915,000.00
28	039240010 Column Repair	each	14	\$3,300.00	\$46,200.00
29	039240020 Pedestal Repair	each	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
30	039240030 Bent Cap Repair	each	8	\$4,310.00	\$34,480.00
31	039240060 Wingwall Repair	each	5	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00
32	039240080 Beam End Repair	each	9	\$1,900.00	\$17,100.00
33	05120001D Structural Steel(Est. Lump Qty: 546 lb)	lump sum	1	\$1,490.00	\$1,490.00
34	07107001* Spray Applied Waterproofing Membrane	square foot	18300	\$12.00	\$219,600.00
35	165260010 Electrical Work Bridges	lump sum	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Subtotal for 20 - STRUCTURES					\$1,707,400.00

Utah Department of Transportation

Construction Division
4501 South 2700 West
Salt Lake City UT 84114-8220
(801) 965-4346

Bid Opening Date: 9/14/2010

Project Number: F-I84-6(97)108

Project Name: I-84; BRIDGE F-114, 0.8 MILES EAST OF TAGGART

Contractor: GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPAN'

Region: REGION 1

County:

Item No	Item Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount	
109 - INNOVATIVE CONTRACTING						
36	00221000*	Contract Time Segment 1	calendar day	60	\$1,270.00	\$76,200.00
Subtotal for 109 - INNOVATIVE CONTRACTING					\$76,200.00	
A: Total Bid (Excluding Innovative Contracting)					\$2,159,556.00	
B: Innovative Contracting					\$76,200.00	
Total Bid for Award Consideration					\$2,235,756.00	